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Mullingar - Floating Reserves

CGd:A8
BGd:A8

A [29.90]FUSILEER BOB
TR: Owner[29.90-MGR] 33 1 53Mr.Michael Lee (Ballyjamesduff Cavan) Mbk.D.(Fusileer Jaxx-Rathglass Katie).Sep'21TPW €905

May17'25 66 400R    S7 T3 7.36 66 6th 15.50L BmpRu,Bmp 22.11 -.20 Slow 4/1 MGRGer Sauce 22.99
May9'25  65 525R    A7 T5 3.68 6666 6th 21.50L/s Bmp 1,NvSh 30.06 -.50 Slow 8/1 MGRCoonough Maid 31.08
Apr5'25  65 525R    A8 T4 3.56 6666 4th 11.5L EvAw,RnOn 30.60 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRMicklem Gin 30.90
Dec14'24 64 400R    S8 T3 7.47 11 2nd 1L Ld 1,EvCh 22.73 -.20 Slow 2/1 MGRCoillbhui Boggy 22.60
Sep21'24 65 525R    A8 T3 3.58 1111 1st 0.5L LdRu,ClrRn 31.00 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRKuma Shazzer *30.50

CGd:A8
BGd:A5

B [29.67]BALLYGARRY MARIE
TR: Owner[29.67-MGR] 24 1 46Mr. Michael Kenny (Co. Longford.) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Ballybride Queen).Apr'22TPW €1,195

May17'25 61 400R    S7 T2 7.44 55 5th 14.50L Bmp 1,RnOn 22.11 -.20 Slow 3/1 MGRGer Sauce 22.92
May11'25 61 525R    A7 T2 3.50 1355 5th 9.0L/nk EvAw,Fd 30.34 -.50 Slow 6/1 MGRWee Pip 30.49
May4'25  62 525R    A7 T2 3.49 1133 3rd 7.5L LdRu,AHandy 30.33 -.50 Slow 6/1 MGRRacecourse Jed 30.35
Apr5'25  60 525R    A7 T2 3.42 2234 5th 12.5L LdRu,Crd 3 30.36 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRDa Madcat Hero 30.73
Mar22'25 60 400R    S5 T1 7.55 66 6th 13.00L/h EvAw,RnOn 22.30 -.20 Slow 4/1 MGRRackethall Rambo 23.02

CGd:ON3
BGd:

C [30.35]KUMA DARIJA
TR: Owner[30.35-MGR] 0 0 00Miss Catriona Ni-Duill/Mr. Oisin O'Duill (Kill Mbk.B.(Pestana-Kuma Mary Lou).Nov'23

May30'25 53 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 5L M 30.50 -.50 Slow MGRKuma Khadija 30.35
May23'25 55 525T    T5 0.00 2nd 5L Mid 30.65 -.50 Slow MGRKuma Khadija 30.50

CGd:ON3
BGd:

D [30.17]WINGS OF WAR
TR: David McKenna[30.17-MGR] 0 0 00Master Jake McKenna (Kells) Mwf.B.(Ballymac Inspeed-Rappers Molly).Jul'23

May9'25  56 330T    T4 0.00 2nd 4L M 18.89 -.40 Slow MGRBells Babe 18.77
Apr11'25 54 525T    T5 0.00 1st 1L M 30.67 -.50 Slow MGRBells Babe *30.17
Nov16'24 51 525T    T1 0.00 3rd 5L Mid 31.21 -.60 Slow MGRBlue Day 30.96

CGd:ON3
BGd:

E LADY GREY
TR: Owner[30.55-KKY] 0 0 00Mr. Dominic  O'Brien (Co Tipperary) Mbk.B.(Grangeview Ten-Billys Sahara).Sep'23

May16'25 58 350T    T5 0.00 2nd 2L M 19.80 -.20 Slow MGRStepitoutjess 19.74
May9'25  57 525T    T1 0.00 2nd 8L RL 30.09 -.10 Slow KKY Stepitoutjess 30.55

CGd:A7
BGd:A5

F [29.65]NOSTOPPIN MAX
TR: Owner[29.65-MGR] 11 2 23Mr. Joseph  McCabe (Co. Meath) Ibk.D.(Ballymac Bolger-Jos Angel).Jul'22TPW €820

May31'25 66 350T    T3 0.00 Solo 19.81 -.20 Slow MGR *19.61
Mar22'25 68 400T    T2 0.00 Solo 22.99 -.20 Slow MGR *22.79
Oct27'24 70 525R    A5 T1 3.57 2223 3rd 13.5L EvAw,AHand 29.62 -.60 Slow 7/1 MGRPhoenix Ronnie 29.96
Oct19'24 69 525R    A5 T1 3.66 4332 2nd 5.50L EvAw,EvCh 29.91 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRLiven Er Up 29.79
Aug10'24 69 525R    A9 T2 3.58 1111 1st 7.5L Ld 1,CmAg 30.74 -.50 Slow 5/4f MGRLady Smith *30.24

CGd:A7
BGd:A2

G [29.01]HOME CLODAGH
TR: Owner[29.01-MGR] 38 6 63Mrs. Marcella Campbell (Co. Laois) Mbk.B.(Jaytee Jet-Home Julie).Sep'20TPW €2,840

May31'25 64 525R    A5 T4 3.56 3336 6th 22.5L EvAw,RnOn 30.15 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRYacht Marshal 31.22
May17'25 63 525R    A6 T4 3.48 2224 4th 5.00L EP,V W 4 30.56 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRCrokers Queenie 30.41
Mar30'24 61 525R    A3 T5 3.52 2222 2nd 2.5L EP,A 2nd 29.85 -.50 Slow 1/2f MGRRoger Dodger 29.52
Oct14'23 61 525R    A3 T5 3.50 2244 4th 2.5L/nk W 4,EvCh 29.94 -.50 Slow 6/4 MGRTaughboy Jimjoe 29.63
Mar25'23 60 525R    A4 T5 3.42 1111 1st 2.5L Ld 1,ChlRi 29.51 -.50 Slow 4/6FMGRDennys Best *29.01

CGd:A10
BGd:A10

H [30.48]SHIRA
TR: Beatrice Steiner[30.48-MGR] 1 0 00Alpine-Rose-Syndicate (Loughduff) Ibk.B.(Olympic Dollar-Snap Champagne).Sep'23

May17'25 55 525R    ON2 T3 3.68 3343 4th 9.50L RL 2,Mid 30.32 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRArdevan Connor 30.48
May2'25  55 525T    T2 0.00 2nd 3L M 30.98 -.50 Slow MGRSalome 30.69
Apr17'25 55 350T    T2 0.00 2nd 5L 19.52 Sand SPK Salome 19.87
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CGd:A10
BGd:A10

I [30.54]SMALL TOY
TR: Owner[30.54-MGR] 6 0 10Mr. Paul Gavagan (Co. Westmeath.) Ibd.B.(Superior Panama-Lazy Carthage).Nov'22TPW €35

May31'25 52 525R    A10 T2 3.77 4465 5th 11.0L/sh SlAw,Mid 30.99 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRHome Luca 31.27
May24'25 53 525R    A9 T1 3.51 1232 3rd 8.00L LdRu,W 4 30.92 -.70 Slow 4/1 MGRHome Sonny 30.78
May10'25 53 525R    A8 T1 3.57 2433 4th 8.5L/nk EvAw,ImpBS 31.81 -.50 Slow 4/1 MGRHome Donal 31.92
Apr12'25 52 525R    A9 T2 3.73 6666 5th 14L/sh EvAw,Mid 30.52 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRHome Grainne 31.01
Mar29'25 52 525R    A9 T1 3.57 3355 5th 9.0L FAw,V W 1 30.45 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRBluejig Jackson 30.58

CGd:A10
BGd:A7

J [30.20]Late-Coss LassWEATHER TEASER
TR: Owner[30.05-NWB] 27 1 53Mr. Michael Leonard/Mr. Nigel  Leonard (C Ibk.B.(Ballymac Best-Luck Lady).Aug'20TPW €625

May31'25 53 350T    T3 0.00 Solo 20.31 -.20 Slow MGR *20.11
Jan31'25 54 525T    T1 0.00 2nd 5L 30.80 -.60 Slow MGRSamrose Buck 30.55
Dec14'24 55 525R    A9 T2 3.52 1123 3rd 4.5L LdRu,RnOn 30.91 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRLightfoot Sharon 30.72
Sep21'24 52 525R    A9 T1 3.54 1111 1st 6L LdRu,ClrRn 30.70 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRGlen Alainn *30.20
Jul20'24 52 525R    A9 T1 3.62 3142 3rd 7L FAw,Ld 2 30.84 -.50 Slow 5/1 MGRLahinch Ayda 30.83

CGd:A5
BGd:A2

K [29.63]COSS TOP LADY
TR: Owner[29.08-LMK] 24 3 61Ms. Paula Coss (Co. Laois.) Mbe.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Luck Lady).Sep'22TPW €1,390

May30'25 57 525R    A4 T5 3.66 5555 5th 16.0L/dis KO 1,Fin 30.07 -.50 Slow 11/2MGRTracer
May23'25 57 525R    A4 T6 3.52 4555 3rd 8L Bmp 1,Strfin 29.87 -.50 Slow 5/1 MGRTwobadshoulders 29.93
Apr12'25 57 525R    A3 T5 3.76 6544 3rd 7.5L SlAw,FinWl 29.61 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRAny News Mary 29.63
Mar13'25 58 525R    A4 T6 1.39 6444 1st 0.75L SlAw,LdNrL 29.21+.10 Fast 4/1 LMKSnuggie Bunty *29.31
Jan16'25 59 525R    A3 T6 1.32 3664 3rd 4.5L SlAw,RnOn 29.27 Sand 7/2 LMKAbigails Lulu 29.58

CGd:A5
BGd:A3

L [29.40]SWIFT HAZED
TR: Owner[29.27-GLY] 38 8 413Mr. Nigel  Leonard/Ms. Tania  Ros (Co. Kild Mbkw.B.(Burgess Bucks-Silverhill Eva).Jul'22TPW €3,020

May29'25 57 750R    DD0 T3 13.94 3222 4th 8.0L Chl 5,BmpRi 42.59 Sand 4/1 SPK Killeshil Callie 43.15
May23'25 57 575R    A4 T4 4.76 2224 2nd 2L Crd 3,FinWl 32.62 -.10 Slow 3/1 GLY Guideys Bullet 32.66
May3'25  56 525R    A3 T5 3.62 6663 2nd 10.50L Blk 1,Strfin 29.26 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRFeora Matt 29.49
Apr10'25 57 525R    A5 T4 3.35 4322 1st 4L Bmp 1,FinWl 29.37 -.10 Slow 5/2 GLY Turree Avery *29.27
Apr4'25  57 525R    A5 T6 3.63 5422 1st nk LckEP,LdNrL 30.31 -.60 Slow 5/2 MGRBluejig Teddy *29.71

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

M [29.32]REMENISS
TR: David Hanlon[29.32-MGR] 2 1 01Mr. David Hanlon (Gaybrook) Mbkw.B.(Pestana-Love Honey).Apr'23TPW €500

May31'25 64 330T    T5 0.00 Solo 18.57 -.40 Slow MGR *18.17
Dec14'24 63 525R    ON3 T6 3.51 3211 1st 2.5L Ld 3,StyOn 29.82 -.50 Slow 6/1 MGRSo Motivated *29.32
Dec7'24  63 525R    ON3 T5 3.62 2222 2nd 2.50L W Ru,FinWl 29.94 -.50 Slow5/4jfMGRSo Motivated 29.61
Nov23'24 63 525T    T6 0.00 2nd sh M 31.07 -.60 Slow MGROptic Pharaoh 30.48
Jun15'24 64 350T    T5 0.00 2nd 8L R-M 19.38 -.20 Slow MGRAzure Sky 19.74

CGd:A4
BGd:A4

N [30.02]BANKER ALICE
TR: Owner[29.37-LMK] 18 3 24Ms. Paula Coss (Co. Laois.) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Cashout-Farm Shop Sinead).Jul'22TPW €1,040

May29'25 61 525R    A4 T1 1.27 1111 2nd 1.00L FAw,HdNrL 29.29+.10 Fast 5/2 LMKKnockbawn Azza 29.46
May22'25 60 525R    A6 T2 1.26 1111 1st 1.5L QAw,ALd 29.22+.20 Fast11/2 LMKThanks Buck *29.42
May10'25 60 400R    S4 T1 7.17 33 4th 8.5L RL 1,RnOn 21.88 -.20 Slow 4/1 MGRRackethall Rambo 22.27
Jan23'25 63 525R    A4 T5 1.26 1111 3rd 1.75L Ld 1,HdNrL 29.21+.20 Fast9/4f LMKAbigails Fire 29.53
Nov28'24 63 525R    A6 T4 1.27 1111 1st 5L FAw,drclr 29.33+.10 Fast11/4 LMKBallygibba Rose *29.43

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

O [29.25]HOME AVA
TR: Owner[29.15-NWB] 19 6 43Mrs. Marcella  Campbell (Co. Laois) Ibk.B.(Ballymac Bolger-Home Sassy).Jan'23TPW €2,035

May30'25 62 525R    A3 T3 3.54 2223 4th 2L/nk/sh FAw,EvCh 30.21 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRWinslow Arizona 29.88
May23'25 62 525R    A3 T2 3.51 1111 1st 2.5L Ld 1,StyOn 29.79 -.50 Slow 9/2 MGRNo Comet *29.29
May16'25 62 525R    A3 T2 3.57 4333 3rd 7.00L LckEP,RlRi 29.86 -.50 Slow 5/2 MGRBreffni Benny 29.85
May11'25 62 525R    A4 T1 3.53 1111 1st 4L EP,ALd 29.76 -.50 Slow9/4jfMGRBawn Monk *29.26
May2'25  62 525R    A6 T3 3.50 2211 1st 7L AHandy,Ld 3 29.80 -.50 Slow 15/8MGRLast Coyote *29.30

CGd:A3
BGd:A1

P [28.88]TAUGHBOY JIMJOE
TR: Gerard Quigley[28.88-MGR] 44 12 85Mrs. Phyliss Jay (Co. Roscommon) Mbk.D.(Ballymac Best-Creevy Charm).Jul'20TPW €4,825

May24'25 70 525R    A2 T2 3.57 4444 4th 10.50L/h EvAw,RnOn 29.37 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRDroopys Roar 29.61
May10'25 70 525R    A3 T5 3.42 1111 1st 1.5L Ld,drclr 29.62 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRBreffni Benny *29.12
Apr12'25 70 525R    A3 T3 3.53 3322 2nd 5.5L EvAw,Strfin 29.61 -.50 Slow 3/1 MGRAny News Mary 29.49
Apr5'25  70 525R    A3 T5 3.53 2222 3rd 5.5L EvAw,FinWl 29.98 -.50 Slow 2/1 MGRMicklem Ice 29.86
Mar15'25 70 525R    A3 T2 3.61 4444 2nd 0.5L EvAw,Strfin 30.39 -.60 Slow 2/1 MGRShrewd Memories 29.82


